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ROHIT GHAI

Michelin-starred Rohit Ghai has become one of the culinary world’s most in-demand
chefs after a hugely successful decade on the London restaurant scene. Chef Rohit's
love affair with food began in his mother’s kitchen, in his native Punjab, India, where,
as a child, he observed and learned her secret ingredients as passed down from
the generations before her. From an early age, Chef Rohit's ambitions propelled him
beyond the borders of India.

After making his name and winning Michelin stars at some of London’s most
high-profile Indian restaurants combined with his vast international experience
of opening and operating successful, trendsetting Indian restaurant concepts in

leading cities, Chef Rohit Ghai and his team proudly present Gup&Shup, a unique
dining experience at an affordable price-point within a relaxed and fun setting
in the heart of Dubai.

GUP&SHUP SE SHURUWAT

Masala Papdi Chat (b, 6)

mango yoghurt, savory crisp, masala potato

Samosa Chat (G, D, Tn)
ragda peas, mint, yoghurt, tamarind

Aloo Tikki (p)

chickpeas, sweet yoghurt, potatoes

Dahi Vada o, ™)

lentil dumpling, mint, yoghurt

Kolhapuri Misal Pav (G, b, o, M)
sprouts, kala masala, savory crisp

Pani Puri (c)
wheat bubble, mint, tamarind

30

25

30

30

25

Mutton Pepper Fry (G, b, M)
lamb chunks, black pepper, malabar paratha

Masala Fried Prawns (c:, P se)
peanut, coconut, curry leaf

Keema Pav (p, )
butten buns, mince lamb, fenugreek

Chicken Buttermilk (o)

boneless chunks, sweet pepper, curry leaf

Chicken Chettinad (o, T, M)

rice pancake, coconut, gunpowder

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of all applicable taxes.
C-celery, Cs-crustecean, E-egg, F-fish, G-gluten, L-lupin, D-dairy, Ml-molluscs M-mustard,
N-nuts, S-soya, Se-sesame, Tn-treenut, P-peanut

We take every care and attention to identify the allergens that are in our ingredients, but unfortunately it is not possible
to guarantee that any product is 100% free from any allergen. Weights stated are approximate uncooked weights.
Calorific information and nutritional data is taken from information provided by suppliers and manufacturers and spot-

checked using laboratory testing. The environmental footprint information for this menu is calculated by Nutritics.
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GUP&SHUP DINBHAR

Tandoori Paneer Pepper (o, M)
corn chat, mint chutney, sweet pepper

Lasooni Jheenga (cr, D, M)
wild prawns, masala hummus, garlic

Sarson Fish Tikka o, £, M)

salmon, mustard, cucumber

Achari Chicken Chops (o, M)

lentil salad, garlic pickle, mint

Soya Seekh Kebab (, s0)

soya, mint, sprout salad

Paneer Pasanda (p, )
cheese, cashew, shallots

Palak Paneer (p)
spinach, homemade cottage cheese, cumin

Makhani Paneer (p)

pan seared homemade cottage cheese, ginger

Dum Aloo Banarasi (0)
baby potato, fennel, roma tomato

45

60

60

45

40

45

45

45

40

Jackfruit Kofta (o, ™)

korma, dumplings, cashews

Chicken Tikka Masala (o, M)

dry fenugreek, butter, vine tomatoes

Seabass Moilee (M)
pan seared seabass, coconut,
cherry tomatoes

Lal Maas (p)

boneless lamb, mathaniyan chilli, yoghurt

Lamb Shank

slow cooked lamb, roganjosh, kashmiri chilli

Lamb Biryani ()

raita, basmati rice, onion

Chicken Biryani (0)

basmati rice, raita, onion

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of all applicable taxes.
C-celery, Cs-crustecean, E-egg, F-fish, G-gluten, L-lupin, D-dairy, MI-molluscs M-mustard,
N-nuts, S-soya, Se-sesame, Tn-treenut, P-peanut

We take every care and attention to identify the allergens that are in our ingredients, but unfortunately it is not possible
to guarantee that any product is 100% free from any allergen. Weights stated are approximate uncooked weights.
Calorific information and nutritional data is taken from information provided by suppliers and manufacturers and spot-

checked using laboratory testing. The environmental footprint information for this menu is calculated by Nutritics.
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THODA AUR

Kaali Dal (p)
black lentil, butter, fenugreek

Tadka Dal ()

yellow lentil, onion, homemade tadka

Jeera Aloo
cube potato, cumin, coriander

Bhindi Masala

okra, carom seeds, onion masala

Bhagara Baigan

eggplant, kala masala, coriander

Biryani Rice (p)

basmati rice, saffron, calarified butter

Steam Rice
steamed, basmati rice

Bread Basket (G, b)

roti, butter naan, laccha paratha

Kulcha cheese, potato, paneer
(G, D)
homemade bread, stuffed

Cucumber Raita (p)
yoghurt, cumin, cucumber

Papad & Chutney (©, M)

crispy fritters, yoghurt, mango, tomato

Green Salad

cucumber, carrot, onion, tomato

N

25

25

20

25

25
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MEETHA HO JAYE
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Rabdi Falooda (b, ) 25
vermicelli, rose syrup, homemade kulfi
Rasmalai Shrikhand (b, ™) 40
saffron, yoghurt, cheese patty
Kesar Payasam (m) 30
rice, coconut milk, jaggery
Matka Kulfi (o, ™) 25
condensed milk, pistachio, kesar

Mango Lassi (b, ) 20

mango plups, fresh yoghurt, pista crumble

Sweet Lassi (D)
fresh yoghurt, sugar

Salted Lassi (D)
fresh yoghurt, salt

Masala Chaas ()

fresh yoghurt, cumin , coriander, black salt

Vanilla Chocolate Milkshake (p)

vanilla ice cream, chocolate syrup,

fresh milk

N

15

15

15

N
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All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of all applicable taxes.

C-celery, Cs-crustecean, E-egg, F-fish, G-gluten, L-lupin, D-dairy, Ml-molluscs M-mustard,

N-nuts, S-soya, Se-sesame, Tn-treenut, P-peanut

We take every care and attention to identify the allergens that are in our ingredients, but unfortunately it is not possible to guarantee that any product is 100% free
from any allergen. Weights stated are approximate uncooked weights. Calorific information and nutritional data is taken from information provided by suppliers and
manufacturers and spot-checked using laboratory testing. The environmental footprint information for this menu is calculated by Nutritics.
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TEETOTALER'S
COOLERS

Passion Mint
passion fruit puree, fresh mint, lime juice,
crushed ice

Strawberry Virgin Mojito
fresh strawberry, strawberry puree, fresh
mint,lime, crushed ice

Berry Basil Smash
fresh berries, fresh basil, strawberry
puree, fresh cucumber, lime,crushed ice

Black Cooler

pepsi, fresh ginger, fresh mint, lime
juice,crushed ice

| Wanna Chill

mango plups, fresh ginger , lime juice,
passion fruit syrup

Lemon Mint
fresh mint, lime juice , black salt

Lemon Jal Jeera Cooler
jal jeera, black salt, lemon juice

Iced Tea (Lemon/Peach/Ginger)
tea, ginger / peach syrup / fresh ginger,

sugar, lime juice

25

25

25

25

15

15

N\

BEVERAGES

Soft Beverage
Pepsi

Pepsi Diet

Mirinda

7Up

Diet 7Up

Club Soda

Ginger Ale

Coffee

Cappuccino
Cafe Latte
Flat White
Americano
Espresso

Double Espresso

Chai Ki Tapri
Karak Chai

Green Tea
English Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey Tea

Pure Chamomile Tea

Fresh Juice
Fresh Orange Juice

Fresh Watermelon Juice

Water

Local Still or Sparkling Water (refillable)
Al Ain Still Water (750ml)

Al Ain Sparkling Water (750ml)

15
15
15
15
15
15
15

20
20
20
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

20
20

15
15
15

White Wine

House White
Premium White

Red Wine
House Red

Premium Red

Rose Wine

House Rose

Sparkling

House Sparkling
Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial

Bottle Beer & Cider

Heineken
Amstel
Kingfisher

DRINKS

150ml

45
55

150ml

45
55

150ml
45

125ml
55

750ml

199
225

750ml

199
225

750ml
199

750ml

225
650

40
40
45

Gin
House Gin

Hendricks

Rum

House Rum

Kraken Spiced

Tequila
El Jimador Silver

Patron Silver

Cognac & Brandy

House Brandy
Hennessy

Whiskey
House Whisky

Jack Daniels

Chivas Regal

Vodka

House Vodka
Grey Goose

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of all applicable taxes.
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COCKTAILS

Madhya Pradesh Cooler

Vodka, grapefruit, lime, fresh ginger, ginger beer
55

Alphonso Thunder

Whiskey, lime, mango, soda

50

Paradise Found
Rum, pineapple, lime, mint leaves, orgeat syrup, ginger beer

55

Dhaniya Sour
Vodka, lime, coriander syrup

45

Tulsi Smasher
Gin, lime, chili syrup, basil leaves

50

Himachali Smash
Vodka, strawberry puree, pineapple juice

50

GupShup GT

Gin, hibiscus, elderflower, fresh lime juice, tonic

60

GupShup Spice
Vodka, yuzu, fresh lime juice, gupshup spices
60

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of all applicable taxes.




