# GUP & SHUP

INDIAN STREET FOOD



### **ROHIT GHAI**

Fresh, Innovative, Personal

Michelin-starred Rohit Ghai has become one of the culinary world's most in-demand chefs after a hugely successful decade on the London restaurant scene. Chef Rohit's love affair with food began in his mother's kitchen, in his native Punjab, India, where, as a child, he observed and learned her secret ingredients as passed down from the generations before her. From an early age, Chef Rohit's ambitions propelled him beyond the borders of India.

After making his name and winning Michelin stars at some of London's most high-profile Indian restaurants combined with his vast international experience of opening and operating successful, trendsetting Indian restaurant concepts in leading cities, Chef Rohit Ghai and his team proudly present Gup&Shup, a unique dining experience at an affordable price-point within a relaxed and fun setting in the heart of Dubai.

# **GUP&SHUP SE SHURUWAT**

# Beginning

Masala Papdi Chat (D, G) mango yoghurt, savory crisp, masala potato	25	Mutton Pepper Fry (G, D, M) lamb chunks, black pepper, malabar paratha	35
Samosa Chat (G, D, Tn) ragda peas, mint, yoghurt, tamarind	30	Masala Fried Prawns (Cr, P, Se) peanut, coconut, curry leaf	35
Aloo Tikki (D) chickpeas, sweet yoghurt, potatoes	25	Keema Pav (D, G) butten buns, mince lamb, fenugreek	35
Dahi Vada (D, Tn) lentil dumpling, mint, yoghurt	30	Chicken Buttermilk (D) boneless chunks, sweet pepper, curry leaf	35
Kolhapuri Misal Pav (G, D, Tn, M) sprouts, kala masala, savory crisp	30	Chicken Chettinad (D, Tn, M) rice pancake, coconut, gunpowder	35
Pani Puri (G) wheat hubble mint tamarind	25		

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of all applicable taxes.

C-celery, Cs-crustecean, E-egg, F-fish, G-gluten, L-lupin, D-dairy, Ml-molluscs M-mustard,
N-nuts, S-soya, Se-sesame, Tn-treenut, P-peanut

We take every care and attention to identify the allergens that are in our ingredients, but unfortunately it is not possible to guarantee that any product is 100% free from any allergen. Weights stated are approximate uncooked weights. Calorific information and nutritional data is taken from information provided by suppliers and manufacturers and spotchecked using laboratory testing. The environmental footprint information for this menu is calculated by Nutritics.

# **GUP&SHUP DINBHAR**

# All Day

Tandoori Paneer Pepper (D, M) corn chat, mint chutney, sweet pepper	45	Jackfruit Kofta (D, Tn) korma, dumplings, cashews	45
Lasooni Jheenga (Cr, D, M) wild prawns, masala hummus, garlic	60	Chicken Tikka Masala (D, M) dry fenugreek, butter, vine tomatoes	50
Sarson Fish Tikka (D, F, M) salmon, mustard, cucumber	60	Seabass Moilee (F, M) pan seared seabass, coconut, cherry tomatoes	55
Achari Chicken Chops (D, M) lentil salad, garlic pickle, mint	45	Lal Maas (D) boneless lamb, mathaniyan chilli, yoghurt	50
Soya Seekh Kebab (D, So) soya, mint, sprout salad	40	Lamb Shank slow cooked lamb, roganjosh, kashmiri chilli	60
Paneer Pasanda (D, Tn) cheese, cashew, shallots	45	Lamb Biryani (D) raita, basmati rice, onion	60
Palak Paneer (D) spinach, homemade cottage cheese, cumin	45	Chicken Biryani (D) basmati rice, raita, onion	55
Makhani Paneer (D) pan seared homemade cottage cheese, ginger	45		
Dum Aloo Banarasi (D)	40		

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of all applicable taxes.

C-celery, Cs-crustecean, E-egg, F-fish, G-gluten, L-lupin, D-dairy, MI-molluscs M-mustard,
N-nuts, S-soya, Se-sesame, Tn-treenut, P-peanut

baby potato, fennel, roma tomato

We take every care and attention to identify the allergens that are in our ingredients, but unfortunately it is not possible to guarantee that any product is 100% free from any allergen. Weights stated are approximate uncooked weights. Calorific information and nutritional data is taken from information provided by suppliers and manufacturers and spotchecked using laboratory testing. The environmental footprint information for this menu is calculated by Nutritics.

# **THODA AUR**

### Sides

Kaali Dal (D) black lentil, butter, fenugreek	25
Tadka Dal (D) yellow lentil, onion, homemade tadka	25
Jeera Aloo cube potato, cumin, coriander	20
Bhindi Masala okra, carom seeds, onion masala	25
Bhagara Baigan eggplant, kala masala, coriander	25
Biryani Rice (D) basmati rice, saffron, calarified butter	30
Steam Rice steamed, basmati rice	15
Bread Basket (G, D) roti, butter naan, laccha paratha	25
Kulcha cheese, potato, paneer (G, D) homemade bread, stuffed	15
Cucumber Raita (D) yoghurt, cumin, cucumber	10
Papad & Chutney (D, M) crispy fritters, yoghurt, mango, tomato	20
Green Salad cucumber, carrot, onion, tomato	10

# **MEETHA HO JAYE**

### Sweets

Rabdi Falooda (D, Tn) vermicelli, rose syrup, homemade kulfi	25
Rasmalai Shrikhand (D, Tn) saffron, yoghurt, cheese patty	40
Kesar Payasam (Tn) rice, coconut milk, jaggery	30
Matka Kulfi (D, Tn) condensed milk, pistachio, kesar	25

# YOGHURTS & WHIPS

Mango Lassi (D, Tn) mango plups, fresh yoghurt, pista crumble	20
Sweet Lassi (D) fresh yoghurt, sugar	15
Salted Lassi (D) fresh yoghurt, salt	15
Masala Chaas (D) fresh yoghurt, cumin , coriander, black salt	15
Vanilla Chocolate Milkshake (D) vanilla ice cream, chocolate syrup,	25

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of all applicable taxes.

C-celery, Cs-crustecean, E-egg, F-fish, G-gluten, L-lupin, D-dairy, MI-molluscs M-mustard,
N-nuts, S-soya, Se-sesame, Tn-treenut, P-peanut

fresh milk

We take every care and attention to identify the allergens that are in our ingredients, but unfortunately it is not possible to guarantee that any product is 100% free from any allergen. Weights stated are approximate uncooked weights. Calorific information and nutritional data is taken from information provided by suppliers and manufacturers and spot-checked using laboratory testing. The environmental footprint information for this menu is calculated by Nutritics.

# TEETOTALER'S COOLERS

Passion Mint passion fruit puree, fresh mint, lime juice, crushed ice	25
Strawberry Virgin Mojito fresh strawberry, strawberry puree, fresh mint,lime, crushed ice	25
Berry Basil Smash fresh berries, fresh basil, strawberry puree,fresh cucumber, lime,crushed ice	25
Black Cooler pepsi, fresh ginger, fresh mint, lime juice,crushed ice	25
I Wanna Chill mango plups, fresh ginger , lime juice, passion fruit syrup	25
Lemon Mint fresh mint, lime juice , black salt	15
Lemon Jal Jeera Cooler jal jeera, black salt, lemon juice	15
Iced Tea (Lemon/Peach/Ginger) tea, ginger / peach syrup / fresh ginger, sugar, lime juice	15

# **BEVERAGES**

Soft Beverage	
Pepsi	15
Pepsi Diet	15
Mirinda	15
7Up	15
Diet 7Up	15
Club Soda	15
Ginger Ale	15
Coffee	
Cappuccino	20
Cafe Latte	20
Flat White	20
Americano	15
Espresso	15
Double Espresso	15
Chai Ki Tapri	
Karak Chai	15
Green Tea	15 15
	15
English Breakfast Tea Earl Grey Tea	15
Pure Chamomile Tea	15
rule Chambinile lea	اح
Fresh Juice	
Fresh Orange Juice	20
Fresh Watermelon Juice	20
Water	
Local Still or Sparkling Water (refillable)	15
Al Ain Still Water (750ml)	15
Al Ain Sparkling Water (750ml)	15

# **DRINKS**

White Wine	150ml	750ml	Gin
House White	45	199	House Gin 40
Premium White	55	225	Hendricks 55
			Rum
D 134/:	150ml	750ml	House Rum 40
Red Wine			Kraken Spiced 55
House Red	45	199	
Premium Red	55	225	1
			Tequila
			El Jimador Silver 40
			Patron Silver 55
Rose Wine	150ml	750ml	
House Rose	45	199	
			Cognac & Brandy
			House Brandy 40
			Hennessy 55
Sparkling	125ml	750ml	
House Sparkling	55	225	\\/\sigma_1\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial		650	Whiskey
			House Whisky 40
			Jack Daniels 40
			Chivas Regal 55
Bottle Beer & Cider			
Heineken		40	Vodka
Amstel		40	House Vodka 40
Kingfisher		45	Grey Goose 55
			<b>,</b> , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of all applicable taxes.

#### **COCKTAILS**

#### Madhya Pradesh Cooler

Vodka, grapefruit, lime, fresh ginger, ginger beer 55

#### Alphonso Thunder

Whiskey, lime, mango, soda 50

#### Paradise Found

Rum, pineapple, lime, mint leaves, orgeat syrup, ginger beer 55

#### **Dhaniya Sour**

Vodka, lime, coriander syrup 45

#### Tulsi Smasher

Gin, lime, chili syrup, basil leaves
50

#### Himachali Smash

Vodka, strawberry puree, pineapple juice 50

#### **GupShup GT**

Gin, hibiscus, elderflower, fresh lime juice, tonic 60

#### **GupShup Spice**

Vodka, yuzu, fresh lime juice, gupshup spices 60

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of all applicable taxes.